elal- 59 LT ST

“¢  GMG-I¥ Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 01-Jan-10  To Date: 01/01/10

——d

Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment - Amount
01-Jan-10 6:00 1069 A Tathaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 15N F On Ac, . 270
01-Jan-16 6:01 1062 D.Trinath =~ RBR . CEN MA 180 18:00 1.; F On Ac. 270
01-Jan-10  6:02 1047 Shashi RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 15\ F . On Ac. o270
01-Jan-10  6:03 1004 Saraswathi RBR CEN FH 100 E8:00 1.3 F Oﬁ Ac, 150
0l-Jan-10  6:04 1003 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MaA " 180 18:00 1% F On Ac. “270
0l-Jan-10 6:05 1118 Rajulln RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 l.j F On Ac. 195
01-Jan-10  6:06 1046 Chinni RBR CEN FH 100 18:00 Ly F On Ac. 150
01-Jan-IG  6:07 101.2 Krishna RBR - CEN MH 130 18:00 ].; F On Ac. 195
0l-Jan-1¢  6:08 1009 Bhogesh RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 LR F On Ac. . 270
01-Jan-10  6:09 1127 Ravi RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 I.:)F On Ac, 270
01-Jan-10  6:10 1153 Jitendhar RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5\ F On Ac. 195
01Jan-10  6:11 1145 Suman RER CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5)13 On Ac. 270
01-Jan-10  6:12 1130 Praladh RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5\F On Ac. 195
0i-Jan-10  6:13 1342 Bhagwan RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.§)F On Ac. 195
Q!-Jan-l.O 8:00 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Clv CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
0‘!-._Ian-10 8:01 1383 Anushaiah KAl Clv M3 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
Of-lan-10  8:02 1371 Omeshwar KAL Clv HM 300 18:00 I F On Ac, 300
Ot-Jan-10  8:03 1379 Manoj - KAl Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
O-Jan-10  §:04 1382 Mangakan KAI Clv MIH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. ) 150
0l-Jan-10  8:05 1381 Rajesh KAI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
0l-Jan-10  8:06 1376 Shukallu KAI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac, 240
O1-Jan-10  8:07 1380 Ganesh KAl Civ MH 150 8:00 i F On Ac, 150
01-Jan-0  8:08 1377 Latha KAl CIV  ¥FH 1257 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
O1-Jan-10  8:09 1375 Nisha’ KAI CH FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
Ol-Jan-10 810 1374 Raj Kumar KAI CIvV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
Ol-Jan-10 8:11 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 l F On Ac. 240
Ol-Jan-10  8:12 1373 Shameer KAl Clv MA 240 lé:OO I F © On Ac. 240
01-Jan-10 ~ 8:13 1378 Chota Ram KAl Civ MH [50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
01-Jan-10  8:14 1255 Yellaiah MAN  EAR MH [50 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/ 150
01-Jan-10 900 1335 Chandraiah MAN EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 I CA Job Wc)rk/ 150 \
Gl-Jan-10  9:01 1339 Paravathi MAN EAR FR 135 18:00 I CA Fob Wor 135 :
Ot-Jan-10  9:02 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wod/ 135
Of-Jan-10  9:03 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wopl/ 150
01-Jan-10  9:04 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Job Wor)/ 135
Ol-Jan-10 - 9:05 1037 Lachumaigh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Worle" 150
01-Jan-10  9:06 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Worl/ 135
Ol-Jan-10 9:07 1032 . Venkatamima . MAN - EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor]/ i35
01-Jan-16  9:08 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woz( E30
01-Jan-10 9:09 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH [50 18:00 1 CA Job WO}J/ 50
01-Jan-10  9:10 1016 B.Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Joh Woy/ £30
Ol-Jan-10 ~ 9:11 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work”™ 150
OF-Jan-10  9:12 1018 Kankaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wm‘( 150
Cl-Jan-10  9:13 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 - 1 CA Job Wo/ .

S o
o dnpa. 20 Certified by:
E/.Lf'/
Preject Manager/Engg.
MIODI VENTURES

PR




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skillk  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

- Ol-Jan-10  9:16 1260 Mosin TAN . PLU  Ma 250 18:00 “F 4961. 250
01-Jan-10 917 1341 G.Rajmouli TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 XF /Bc/p;. : 250
01-Jan-10 948 1251 KondalRao TAN PLU  Ma . 250 18:00 FF Eep( 250
Ol-Jan-10  9:19 1268 Asalam PPR  WEL  MA~ 190 18:00° . Vi On Ac, 190
Ol-Jan-10 920 1209 G.Vijay GKR CEN  MA 180 18:00 1.G On Ac. 180
01-Jan-10  9:24 1344 Mehalal RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 )//F On Agc. 190
01-Jan-10 925 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR (T 250 18:00 AF On Ac. 250
O1-Jan-10- 9:26 1364 RadhaShyam RAM CAR  MA 190 18:00 AF On Ag, 190
OF-Jan-10 9:27 1211 Shashi GKR CEN  MH 130 18:00 AF On Ac. £30
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,, GMG-1I Detailed Attendance Re From Daté: 02-Jan-10  To Date: 02/01/10

p—y

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Jan-10  6:00 1049 WNarasimha RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 l.j F On Ac. 270
02-Jan-10  6:01 1012 Krishna RBR  CEN MEH 130 18:00 1.9 F On Ac, 195
02-Jan-10  6:02 1046 Chinni RBR CEN . FH 100 18:00 I3 F On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  6:03 1118 Rajullu RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.; F On Ac. 195
02-Jan-10  6:04 1003 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 A F On Ac. ' 270
02-Jan-1¢  6:05 E004 Saraswathi RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 1.3 F On Ac, 150
02-Jan-10  6:06 1047 Shashi RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 1§ F On Ac. 270
02-Jan-10  6:07 1050 Sedhakar RBR  CEN Ma 180 18:00 1.9 F On Ac. 270
02-Jan-10  6:08 1122° Ramesh RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 15 F On Ac. 270
02-3an-10 609 1045 Pavani " RBR  CEN - FH 100 13:00 1.5) F On Ac. 150

o 02-Jan-10 '6:10 1013 Gonguru RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 L% F On Ac. 195
02-Jan-10 6:11 1048 Sundbar RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.3 F On Ac, 270
02-Jan-10  6:12 1342 Bhagwan RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 1.8 F On Ac. 195
02-Jan-10  6:13 1130 Praladh RBR  CEN ME 130 18:00 1.§ F On Ac. 195
02-dan-10  6:14 1145 Suman RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 IL.% F On Ac. 270
02-Jan-10  6:15 1133 Fitendhar RBR - CEN MH 136 18:00 1.3 F On Ac. 195
02-1511;1'0 6:16 1127 Ravi RBR  CEN MA E80 18:00 ILATF On Ac. 270
G2-Jan-10 ~ 6:17 1007 G.8ailu .RBR CEN MA, E80 18:00 i;)]-“ On Ac. 270
02-Jan-10  6:18 1002 D .Pandu RBR CEN MA F80 18:00 1% F On Ac. 270
02-Jan-10  6:19 1033 T .Krishna RBR  CEN MA F80 18:00 !3 F On Ac. 270
02-Jan-10  6:20 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH [3¢ 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. “;'1‘35
02-Jan-10  6:22 1241 Mustafa GKR  CEN MH [30 18:00 l.; G On Ac. 195
02-}an-10  6:23 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA, 180 18:00 15 G On Ac. 270
02-fan-10  6:24 1360 Shiva ‘MAN EAR MH [50 18:00 i.§ G On Ac. 225
02-Jan-10  6:25 1366° Gopi GKR © CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 195
02-Jan-10  8:00 1382 Manrakan KAI Crv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150 X
02-Jan-10  8:0f 1380 Ganesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  8:02 1377 Latha KAI CIv FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
02-Jan-10  8:03 1379 Manoj KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:04 1381 Rajesh KAI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:05 1376 Shukallu KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:06 1383 Anushaiah KAl CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 F Cn Ac, 150
02-lan-10  3:07 1375 Nisha KAl Civ FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
02-lan-F0 8:08 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Ctv CT 300 18:00 I F OnAc. - 300
02-Jan-10  8:09 1371 Omeshwar KAl CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
02-Jan-10  8:10 1372 Rajashekar KAl CIv MA 240 138:00 1 F On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:11 1373 Shameer KAI C1v MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
02-Fan-10  8:12 1374 Raj Kumar KAI civ MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10 813 1378 Chota Ram KA Cry MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
02-Jan-10  8:14 1204 Urmmila AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
02-Jan-10  8:15 "1354 Chandrika AND  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
02-Jan-10  8:16 1195 Rekha AND Qv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
02-Jan-10  8:17 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CiV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
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Date
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-lan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10

_02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-1¢
02-Jan-10

02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Fan-10
02-Jan-19
. 02-Jan-1¢)
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-lan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
(2-Jan-10

in

8:18
8:19
8:20
821
8:22

8:23

8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
835
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
9:00
9:.01
9:02
9:03
.04
9:05
9:06
9:07
.08
6:09
9:10
211
9:12

1D
1188
1367
1357
1199
1245
1356
1254
1194
1216
1191
1246
1200
1301
1302
1202
1197
1353
1304
1203
1186
1040
1032
1335
1024
1077
1042
1359
1035
1023
1037
1341
1015
10t6
1617
1018
1019
1020
1021
1261
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030

Name Cont
Omprakash Ya AND
Kishore AND
Bheem AND
Deepak AND.
Brijesh AND
Kunthi Bai  AND
Ram Laxman AND
Jeethan AND
Dharshan AND
Dayanand AND
Kishore AND
Prakash Chand AND
Katwari AND
Subhash AND
Kailesh Kumar AND
Dhaneshwara AND
Raja Ram AND
Bhagwan AND
Manohar AND

Bharath Pate}  AND
Narasimha MAN
Venkatamma MAN
Chandraiah MAN

Bhuchaiah MAN
Shantamma MAN
Rajeshwari MAN
Paravathi MAN
Bhadraiah MAN
Kondaiah MAN

Lachumaiah MAN
G.Rajmouli TAN
P.Venkatessh  MAN
B.Balu MAN"

Nagamudhaiah MAN
Kankatah MAN
Bhadra MAN
Dharma MAN
Ravi MAN
Ranga Swamy MAN
Savirthj MAN

Shukalamma MAN
Ramadevi MAN
Obulamma MAN
Laxmi Devi MAN

SR -

Herbar:
Prags \
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—
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Type
Cv
Crv
CIvV
CIv
Cv

CIV

CIv
CEv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skill
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
CcT
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA

MH

MA
MH
FH

MH
ME
FH

FH

FH

MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

MH

FH
FH
FH
FH
Ft1

Wage
150
240
240
150
150
125
240
240
240
300
150
150
240
150
240
150
240
150
240
240
150
135
150
150
135
135
135
150
i50
IS0
250
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
135
135
135
i35
135

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin
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Bleck  Payment
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On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Wo}g/

Job Wo

Job W9rk’
Job Worl

Job W
Job Work
Job Wy
Job W,
Job Wo;
Job Wor
o
h Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.

>

Amount
150
240
240
150
150
125
240
240
240
3060
150
150
240
150
240
150
240
150
240
240
150
135
150
150
135
135
135
150
150
150
230
156
150
i50
150
E30
150
150
150
135
135
135
135
I35
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Oat Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Jan-10  9:13 1031 Rangamma MAN EAR FH [35 18:00 /G On Ac. 135
02-Jan-10  9:14 1263 Koutlaya MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /G On A¢, 150
02-Jan-10  9:15 1264 Koulaya MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ,}/G On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  9:16 1334 Geeta MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /{/G On Ac. 135
02-Jan-10  9:17 1331 Raju MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 )/G On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  9:18 1038 G.Srinivas RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 On Ac. 180
02-Jan-10  9:19 1251 Kondat Rao TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 /}/F )ef{ 250
02-Jan-10 9:20 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 /G On Ac. 180
02-Jan-10 921 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 180 18:00 G On Ac. 180
02-Jan-10 922 1206 R.BabuRao  GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 /}/G On Ac. 300
02-Jan-10  9:23 1205 GKrishna = GKR CEN Cr 360 18:00 )/ G On Ac, 30
02-Jan-10  9:24 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 250 18:00 G On Ac. 0 \
02-Jan-10  9:25 1260 Mosin TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /F peﬁ 250 %
02-Jan-10  9:26 1271 M.Mahesh HAN  PAI MA 220 18:.00 /r‘ On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10  9:27 1358 Kaurnakar RR ELE MH 160 18:00 /CA On Ac. 160
02-Jan-10  9:28 1321 Yadhi RR ELE MA 225 18:00 )/CA On Ac. 225
02-Jan-10  9:29 1322 Shekar RR ELE MA 225 18:00 /CA On Ac. 225
02-Fan-10  9:30 1328 Kittu RR ELE MH 160 18:00 )/CA On Ac. 160
02-Jan-10  9:31 1344 Mehalal RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 )/F On Ac. 190
02-Jan-10  9:32 1348 A.Ramulilu RAM CAR CT 250 18:00 /F On Ac. 250
02-Jan-10  9:33 1364 RadhaShyam RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 /F On Ac. 190
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i GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 03-Jan-10  To Date: 03/01/10
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
03-Jan-10 6:.00 1069 A Tathaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 14:060 1 F On Ac- 180
03.Jan-10  6:01 1062 D.Trinath RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:02 1009 Bhogesh RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ae. 180
03-Jan-10  6:03 1012 Krishna RBR  CEN MH 130 14:00 I F On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  6:04 1049 Narasimha RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:05 1038 G.Srinivas RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Agc. 180
03-Jan-10  6:06 1003 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10 ~ 6:07 1050 Sudhakar RBR CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ac: 180
03-Jan-19  6:08 1122 Ramesh RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:09 1013 Gongury RBR CEN MH 130 14:00 1 F On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  6:10 1048 Sundhar RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 I F On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:1F 1342 RBhagwan RBR  CEN MH 130 14:00 1F On Ac, 130
03-Jan-10  6:12 1130 Praladh RBR  CEN MH 130 14:00 1 F On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  6:13 1145 Suman RBR CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:14 1153 Jitendhar RBR  CEN MH 130 14:00 1 F On Ac. 130
(3-Tan-10  6:15 1033 T.Krishna RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:16 1002 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 180 14:00 L F On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:17 1047 Shashi RBR CEN MA 180 14:00 1 F On Ag. 180
03-Jan-10  6:18 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 130 14:00 1 G On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  6:19 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 G On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10 620 1241 Mustafa GKR CEN MH [3¢ 14:00 1 G On Ac. 130
03-fan-10 621 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 G On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:23 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 130 14:00 1 G On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  6:24 1337 Vijay GKR  CEN MH 130 14:00 1G On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  6:25 1338 Shiva GKR  CEN MH 130 14:00 1 G On Ac. 130
~ 03-Jan-10  6:26 1339 Tonna GKR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 G On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10 6227 1340 Madhana GKR CEN MA 180 14:00 1 G On Ac, 180
03-Jan-10  6:28 1232 Saibaba,D GKR  CEN MA 180 14:00 1 G On Ac. 180
03-Tan-10  6:29 1235 Govardhan GKR CEN MA 180 14:00 1 G On Ac. 180
03-Jan-10  6:30 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FRH 125 14:00 I F On Ac. 125
03-Jan-10  6:30 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV Mt 150 14:00 1 F On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  6:32 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ac. 240
03-Jan-10  6:33 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 14:00 1 F OnAc. 150
03-Jan-10  6:34 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ac. 240
03-Jan-10  6:35 1203 Manchar AND  CIV MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ac. 240
03-Jan-10 6:36 1304 Bhagwan AND  CIV MH 150 14:00 1 F On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  6:37 1353 RajaRam AND  CIv MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ae. 240
03-Jan-10 6:38 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 14:00 1 F On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10 6:39 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 240 14:00 i F On Ac. 240
03-lan-10  6:40 1302 Subhash AND  CIv MH 150 14:00 I F On Ag. 150
03-Jan-1¢  6:41 §301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 240 14:00 I F On Ac. 240
03-Jan-10  6:42 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 14:00 1 F On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  6:43 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 150 14:00 1 F On Ac. 150
l %Eﬁmwmy Page 1 of3
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Oat Atta Block  Payment Amount

03-Jan-10  6:44 1191 Dayanand AND CIV cT 300 14:00 1 F On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10  6:45 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIv MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ac, 240
03-Jan-10  6:46 12E6 Dharshan AND  CIvV MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ac. 240
03-Jan-10  6:47 1194 Jeethan AND CIv MA 240 14:00 1 F Or Ag, 240
03-Jan-10  6:48 1356 Kunthi Bai AND CIV FH 125 14:00 1 F On Ac. 125
“03-Jan-10  6:49 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 14:00 I F On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  6:50 199 Deepak AND Qv MH 150 14:00 I T On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  6:51 E357 Bheem AND  CIV MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ac. 240
03-Jan-10  :52 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 240 14:00 1 F On Ac. 240
03-Jan-10  6:53 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 14:00 1F On Ac, 150
.03-Jan-10 6:54 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 14:00 1F On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10 6:55 1195 Rekha AND  Civ FH 125 14:00 1F On Ac. 125
03-Jan-10  6:56 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 125 14:00 i1 F On Ac. 125
03-Jan-10 $:00 1331 Raju MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  9:01 1333 Saraswathi MAN  EAR FH 135 17:30 16 On Ac. 135
03-Jan-100  9:02 1329 Kaulaiah MAN EAR ME 150 17:30 1G On Ac, 150
03-Jan-10 903 1362 Bhillu MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac, 150
03-Jan-10  9:04 1332 Jayalaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 G On Ac. 135
03-Jan-t0  9:05 1330 Narsimullu MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac, 150
03-Jan-I0  9:06 1334 Geeta MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 G On Ac. 135
03-lan-10 9:07 1379 Manoj KAT Crv MA 240 t7:30 i F On Ac. 240
03-Jan-10  9:08 1360 Shiva MAN EAR MH 150 1730 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Jan-16 909 1361 Laxmi MAN  EAR FH . 135 17:30 1 G On Ac. 135
- 03-Jan-10 9:10 1037 Lachumaiagh MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  9:H1 1359 Paravathi MAN EAR Fii 135 17:30 1 G On Ac, 135
03-Jan-10  9:12 1077 Shantamma  MAN EAR FH 135 1730 1G On Ac, 135
03-Jan-10 913 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10 9:14 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G Job Work 150
03-Jan-10 915 1016 B.Baiu MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G Job Wor}'./ 150
03-Jan-t0  9:16 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G Job Wor 150
03-Jan-10  9:17 1018 Kankaiah MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G Job Woy 150
03-Jan-10  9:18 1019 Bhadra MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  9:19 1020 Dharma MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac, 150
03-Jan-10 920 1021 Ravi MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  9:21 1261 RangaSwamy MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 I G On Ac, 150
03-Jan-10  9:22 1262 Raju MAN  EAR MH 150 17:30 I G On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  9:23 1263 Koutlaya MAN  EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10  9:24 1264 Koulaya MAN  EAR MH 150 17:30 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10 925 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 G Job Work/ 135
03-Jan-10  9:26 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 G Job Wogke™™ 135
03-Jan-10  9:27 ‘1028 Ramadevi MAN  EAR FH 135 17:30 1G Job Wor © 135
03-Fan-10 928 1029 Obulamma MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 G JobWop/ 135
» 03-Jan-10 929 1030 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 G JobWoga'/ 135
03-Jan-10  9:30 1031 Rangamma MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 I G JobWo‘d(- 135

[GhECKED | e




Date In ip Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

03-Jan-10  9:3F 1265 Sony MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 /G Job Wtk 135
03-Jan-10  9:32 1266 Bhadra MAN EAR FH I35 17:30 /(G Job Work 135
03-Jan-10  9:33 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 250 17:30 /I/F On Ac. ’ 250
03-Jan-10  9:34 1118 Rajuliu RBR  CEN MH 130 17:30 ‘I/F On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10 9:35 1271 M.Mahesh HAN  PAl MA 220 1730 ’I/F On Ac. 220
03-Jan-10  9:36 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAI MA 220 17:3G F On Ac. 220
03-Jan-10  9:37 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN cT 300 17:30 A/F On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10  9:38 1206 R.BabuRaoc GKR CEN HM 360 17:30 /F On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10 " 9:39 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 180 17:30 J/F On Ac. 130
03-Jan-10  9:40 1389 KanaiahLal SAR MG MA 0 17:30 2/{‘ \MByV 0
03-Jan-10 9:41 1388 Sravan SAR MG MA 0 17:30 S A 7By v 0
03-Jan-10  9:42 1387 Giridhar SAR MG MH 0 17:30 VF HliByv .
03-Jan-10  9:43 1386 Binod SAR MG MA 9 1730 '//F DH‘IﬁyV 0 R
03-Jan-10 9:4.4 1385 Rajesh SAR MG MA 0 17:30 / F Myv 0
03-Jan-10  9:45 1384 Mukesh SAR MG MA 0 0
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E}MG—H Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 0d-Jan-10  To Date: 04/01/10 /

-

Date In ip Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage  Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
04-Jan-10  6:00 1048 Sundhar RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 L5\ F On Ac. 270
04-Jan-10  6:01 1013 Gonguru RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5/ F On Ac. 195
04-Jan-10  6:02 1122 Ramesh RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 15\ F On Ac. 270
0d-Jan-16  6:03 1950 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 L¥ F On Ac. 270
04-Jan-10  6:04 1003 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 L% F On Ag. 270
04-Jan-10  6:05 1049 Narasimha RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 1.9 F On Ac. 270
04-Jan-10  6:06 1012 Krishna RBR  CEN MH I3¢ 18:00 1§ F On Ac. - 1935
04-Jan-10  6:07 1009 Bhogesh RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 I.; F On Ac. 270
04-Jan-10  6:08 1062 D.Trinath RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 [.§ F On Ac. 270
04-Jan-10  6:09 1069 A Tathaiah RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 l.; F On Ac. 270
O4-Jan-10  6:11 1045 Pavani RBR  CEN FH 100 £8:00 1% F On Ac. 150
04-)an-10  6:12 1004 Saraswathi RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 1.3 F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10  6:13 1046 Chinni RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 LA F On Ac. 130
04-Jan-10  6:14 1127 Ravi RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5/ F On Ac. 270
Cd-kan-10  6:13 1130 Praladh RBR  CEN MH 136 18:00 1 F On Ac. i30
G4-Ian-10  6:16 1145 Suman RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 I F On Ac, 180
04-Jan-10  6:17 1153 Jitendhar RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
04-Jan-10  4:18 1033 T.Krishna RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 F On Ac. 180
0d-Jan-10 619 1002 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 b F On Ac. 180
04-Jan-10  6:20 1047 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 I F On Ac. 180
04-Jan-10  6:21 [239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.4 G On Ac.
04-Jan-10  6:22 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 18¢ 18:00 !.3 G On Ac.
04-Jan-10  6:23 1241 Mustafa GKR  CEN MH 130 18:.00 15 G On Ac.
04-Jan-10 6:24 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 13 G On Ac,
04-Jan-10  6:25 1360 Shiva MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I8 G On Ac.
04-lan-10  6:25 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 l.; G On Ac.,
04-Jan-10 627 1337 Vijay GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1§ G On Ac.
0d-Jan-10  6:28 1338 Shiva GKR CEN MH [30 18:00 E.; G On Ac.

G4-fan-10  6:29 1339 Tomna GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 1. . G On Ac.
04-Jan-10  6:30 1340 Madhana GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 IDG On Ac.
04-lan-10  6:31 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5/G On Ac.
04-Jlan-10 800 1355 Dilip AND  Crv MA 240 18:00 I/CA /Dc.pk‘v 240
04-Jan-1¢  8:01 1187 Mangj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Depi- £30
04-Jan-10  8:02 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
(4-Jan-10  8:03 1203 Manohar AND Qv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:04 1304 Bhagwan AND Qv MH 150 18:00 b F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-t0  8:05 1353 Raja Ram AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac, 240
04-Jan-10 8:06 1197 Dhaneshwara AND cv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
O4-Fan-10  8:07 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND Cv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:08 1302 Subhash AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
04-lan-10  8:09 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
04-lan-10 8:10 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV #“FRii[™ o §5B- 1% 'FDI F On Ac. £50
04-kan-10  8:11 1246 Kishore AND  CIv MH Q ﬁ% - I F On Ac. 150
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Owt Aftn Block  Payment Amount

04-Jan-10 812 1191 Dayanand AND CIV CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
04-Jan-10 813 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 240 1800 I F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  §:14 1216 Dharshan AND C1v MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:15 1194 Jeethan AND  Clv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  %:16 1356 Kunthi Bai AND CIv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
04-Jan-10 8§17 1245 Brijesh AND  C1v MH 150 £8:00 1 F On Ac, 150
04-Jan-t0  8:18 1199 Deepak AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10  8:19 1357 Bheem AND CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10 8:20 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10 821 1118 Rajullu RBR  CEN MH E36 18:00 l F On Ac, 130
(4-Jan-10  8:22 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. E30
G4-Jan-10  8:23 1195 Rekha AND CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
04-Jan-10 829 1379 Manoj KAI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  %:30 1376 Shukallu KAT Civ MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
04-lan-10  8:31 1377 Latha KAl Cw FH 125 18:00 i F On Ac. 125
04-Jan-16 8:32 1378 Chota Ram KAI CIv ME 150 18:00 [ F On Ac, 150
04-Jan-10  8:33 1374 Raj Kumar KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 l F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:34 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
04-Yan-10  8:35 1371 Omeshwar KAl v HM 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
04-Fan-10  8:36 1373  Shameer KAL cry MA 240 18:00 b F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:37 1383 Anushaiah KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10  8:38 1380 Ganesh KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10  8:39 1381 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 240 8:00 1 F On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10 840 1375 WNisha KAl Civ FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac.

04-Jan-10 841 1370 Kaileshwar KAl crv CcT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac,

04-Jan-10  8:42 1382 Manrakan KAl CIv MH 156 18:00 1 F On Ac.

04-Jan-10  8:43 1271 M.Mahesh HAN  PAj MA 220 18:00 I F On Ac. ~ 220
Od-lan-10 844 1260 Mosin TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F /DW( 250
04-Jan-10  9:0F 1344 Mehalal RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 F On Ac. 190
04-Jan-10  9:02 1348 A.Ramullu RAM  CAR CT 250 1%:00 1 F On Ac. 250
04-Jan-10  9:03 1364 Radha Shyam RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 [ F On Ac. 190
04-Jan-10 9:04 1358 Kaurnakar RR ELE MH 160 18:00 l F On Ac. 160
04-Jan-10 905 1321 Yadhi RR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 F On Ac. 225
04-Jan-10  9:06 1322 Shekar RR ELE MA 225 18:.00 I F On Ag. 225
04-Jan-10  9:07 1368 Rafaq POC  ELE MIH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac. 160
04-Jan-10  9:08 1205 G .Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 800 1 F On Ac. 300
04-Jan-10 9:09 1206 R.BabuRac GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
O4-Jan-t0  9:10 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 180 18:00 I F On Ac. 180
04-Jan-10 911 1038 . G.Srinivas RBR  CEN MA [8¢ 18:00 1 F On Ac. 180
04-Jan-10  9:12 1023 Kondaigh MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Iob Wg 150
04-Jan-10 913 1037 Lachumaiah  MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/ 150
04-Jan-10 9:14 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 150 [8:00 I CA Job WoPI/ 150
04-Jan-16 9:15 1255 Yellaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 | CA Job Wo;l( 150

04-Jan-10 917 (042 Rajeshwari
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

Od-Jan-E0  9:18 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 (J/CA Job ng/ 135
04-Jan-10  9:19 1025 Hamsha .MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /I/CA Job Wq 135
04-Jan-10 920 1333  Saraswathi MAN EAR FH 135 1800 /CA Job Wo;)/ 135
04-lar-10 921 1359 Paravathi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 }/CA Job W()!l( 135
04.Jan-10  9:22 1332 Jayalaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA lob Work 135
04-Jan-10 9:23 1334 Geeta MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /[/CA .lob\’&*r 135
04-Jan-10 - 9:24 1330 Narsimully MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 CA Job Worl 150
G4-Jan-10  9:25 1331 Raju MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /CA Job Work 150
04-Jan-10  9:26 1329 Kaulaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10 927 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH [50 18:00 F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10 928 1016 B.Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10 929 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10 9:30 1018 Kankaiah MAN EAR M 150 18:00 /'F On Ac. 150
0d-Jan-10  9:31 1019 Bhadra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /F On Ac. 150
04-Jan-t0  9:32 1020 Dharma MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /VF On Ac, 150
04-J§m-EO 933 1026 Savirthi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 }/F On Ac. 135
04-lan-10 9:34 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR FIH 135 18:00 I/F On Ac. 135
04-Jan-10 935 1028 Ramadevi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /F On Ac. 135
04-Jan-10  9:36 1029 Obulamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 )/F On Ac. 133
04-Jan-10  9:37 1030 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /Y/F On Ac. I35
04-Jan-10  9:42 1384 Mukesh SAR MG MaA 0 18:00 ﬁ N|I/By( 0
04-Jan-10  9:43 1385 Rajesh SAR MG MA 0 18:00 /1/F NiE/By( 0
04-Jan-10  9:44 (386 Binod SAR MG MA 0 18:00 /F Nll;’ByY/ 0
04-Jan-10  9:45 1387 Giridhar SAR MG MH 0 18:00 /F Nil/Byy/ 0
Od-lan-10  9:46 1388 Sravan SAR MG MA 0 18:00 /I/F Nil/B)?/ i}
04-Jan-10 947 1006 Saibaba RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 /CA 496;){ 180
04-Jan-10  9:48 1055 D.Manmadha RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 /CA /)cﬁ 180
04-Jan-10  9:49 1054 B.AppaRac RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 /CA )ept. 180
04-Jan-10  9:50 1061 A.Dallaiah RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 /CA /D\{ 130
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GMG-1I Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 05-Jan-i¢  To Date: 05/01/10 lQ % &« .

i

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
03-Jan-10  6:00 1007 G.Sailu RBR  CEN MA 180 11:00 08 F On Ac. 90
05-Jan-10  6:01 1046 Chinni RBR CEN Fi 100 18:00 (l/; F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10 6:02 1004  Saraswathi ‘RBR  CEN FH 160 18:00 . /l_/F - On Ag. 150
05-Jan-10  6:03 1045 Pavani RBR  CEN FH 160 11:00 03 F On Ac. 50
03-Jan-10  6:04 1122 Ramesh RBR  CEN MA 180 11:00 0% F On Ac. 90
05-Jan-10  6:05 1050 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 )/; F On Ac. 270
05-Jan-10  6:06 1003 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 /1/3 F On Ac. 270
05-Jan-10  6:07 1049 Narasimha RBR  CEN MA 180 L1:00 058 F On Ac. 20
05-Jan-10  6:08 1012 Krishna RBR  CEN MH 130 £1:00 08 F On Ac. 65
05-Jan-10  6:09 1047 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 180 11:.00 0.3\17 On Ac. 90
05-Jan-10  6:10 1002 D.Pandu RBR CEN MA 180 11:00 08 F On Ac. %
03-Jan-10 601 1033 T.Krishna RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 /L/; F On Ac. .270
03-Jan-1G¢ 6:12 1118 Rajullu RBR CEN ME 130 18:00 / F On Ac. 195
05-Jan-10 6:13 1048 Sundhar RBR  CEN MA 180 11:00 0;) F On Ac. 90
05-Jan-10 6:14 1013 Gonguru RBR  CEN MH 130 11:00 O3 F On Ac. 63
05-Jan-10  6:15 F153 Jitendhar RBR CEN MH 130 11:00 O.Z)F On Ac. 63
05-Jan-10 6:16 1069 A.Tathaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 11:00 0._3 F On Ac. an
05-Jan-10  6:17 1062 D.Trinath RBR  CEN MA 180 11:00 07 F On Ac. 90
05-Jan-10  6:18 1009 Bhogesh RBR  CEN MA F8G 11:00 O0NF On Ac. o0
05-Jan-10 6:19 1055 D.Manmadha RBR  CEN MA 18¢ 18:00 g’.gF On Ac. 270
05-lan-10  6:20 1054 B.AppaRaoc RBR  CEN MA 180 1E:06 0.5\ F On Ac. 90
G5-Jan-10  6:21 1061  A.Dallaiah RBR CEN MH 130 11:00 O.QF On Ac. 63
(5-Jan-10  6:22 1144 Rati RBR  CEN MH 130 11:00 0.5\F On Ac. 65
05-Jan-10 ~ 6:23 1057 Dallesh RBR CEN MH 130 §8:00 & F On Ac. 195
05-Jan-10 6:24 1010 Musatafa RBR  CEN MH 130 [1:00 ONF On Ac. 65
05-Jan-10  6:25 1239 Virendra GKR CEN MH 130 18:00 ,{%G On Ac. . 195
05-Jan-10 626 1209  G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 G On Ae. 270
05-lan-10  6:27 1241 Mustafa GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 ﬁG On Ac. 195
05-Jan-1G 6:28 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 SN\G On Ac. 270
05-Jan-10  6:29 1360 Shiva MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /14(} On Ac. 225
05-Jan-10 6:30 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH [3¢ 18:00 A{G On Ac. 195
05-Jan-10  6:31 1337 Vijay GKR CEN Mid 130 18:00 %)G On Ac. 195
G5-Jan-H0  6:32 1338 Shiva GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 S\ G On Ac. 193
05-Jan-10  6:33 1339 Tonna GKR  CEN MA, 180 18:00 /);50 On Ac. 270
03-Jan-10  6:34 1340 Madhana GKR  CEN MA 180 [8:00 L&Y G On Ac. 270
05-Jan-10  6:35 1232 Saibaba,D GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 ﬁG On Ac. ‘ 270
05-fan-10  6:36 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 %’/6/ On Ac. 276
05-Jan-10 8:00 119t Dayanand AND  CIv cT 300 18:00 ﬂ/F On Ac. 300
05-Jan-10  8:01 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 240 18:00 AF On Ac. 240
(5-Jan-10  8:02 1216 Dharshan AND Qv MA 240 18:00 /F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10 8:03 1194 Jeethan AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 XF On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10  $:04 1356 Kunthi Bai AND-—G-PV‘“";FHWM - u gl 00 F On Ac. 125
05-Jan-10 8:05 1245 Brijesh AN CIv ; 35’1\"4%4?‘;:'&"1’{150 %00 ‘j//l‘ On Ac. 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Jan-10 8:06 1199 Deepak AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10 8:07 1357 Bheem AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 i F On Ac. 240
05-lan-t¢ 808 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 240 1800 ! F On Ac. 249
05-Jan-10  8:09 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 i F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10  8:10 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10  8:11 1195 Rekha AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
05-Jan-10  8:12 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac, 125
05-Jan-10  8:13 1219 Sujanth AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10  8:14 192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-1¢  8:15 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. ’ 150
05-Jan-10 816 1204 Urmila AND  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
05-Jan-10 8:17 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
05-lan-10  8:18 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac, 240
05-Fan-10  8:19 1302 Subhash AND  CIv MH [5¢ 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10  8:20 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10 821 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA Pﬁﬁ? 150
05-Jan-10  $:22 1353 Raja Ram AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA /De( 240
05-Jan-10 823 1304 Bhagwan AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10 - 8:24 1203 Manchar AND  CIv MA 240 £8:00 i F On Ac. 249
05-Jan-10  8:25 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 240 [8:00 i F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10  8:26 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10  8:27 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10 8:28 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac, 240
05-Jan-10  8:29 1376 Shukallu KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10  8:30 1377 Latha KAl Clv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
05-dan-10  8:31 1378 Chota Ram KAl Clv MH tSG 18:00 1 F On Ac. F50
05-Jan-10  8:32 1374 Raj Kumar Kal crv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240)
05-Jan-10  8:33 1372 Rajashekar KAI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10 8:34 1371 Omeshwar KAI Clv HM 360 18:00 1 F On Ac, 300
03-Jan-10  8:35 1373 Shameer KAl Civ MA 240 1%8:00 i F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10  8:36 1383  Anushaizh KAT CIvV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10 8:37 1380 Ganesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
05-Jan-10  8:38 1381 Rajesh KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 1F On Ac. 240
05-Jan-10  8:39 1375 Nisha KA} cy FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
05-Fan-10  8:40 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Civ CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
05-Jan-10 841 1382 Manrakan KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
03-Jan-10 9:00 1038 G Srinivas RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 F On Ag, 180
05-Jan-t0  9:01 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 130
05-Jan-10 9:03 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lob- Work 150
05-Jan-10  9:04 1018 Kankaiah MAN  EAR MH t50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
05-Fan-10 9:06 1027 Shukatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Work 135
05-Jan-10  9:07 1028 Ramadevi MAN EAR Bl EiCariy ) I CA )WWO]'I( 135
05-Jan-10  9:08 1029 Obulamma MAJ EAR CEH’,\ %E@)O 1 CA Mork 135
05-lan-10 9:11 1023 Kondaiah MAR \5@ 18:00 It G On Ac. 150
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Jan-10° 9:12 1362 Bhillu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /G On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10  9:14 1329 Kaulaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 "G On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10  9:15 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA Work 150
05-Jan-10  9:16 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 )/CA /ldb’Work 135
05-Jan-10  9:17 1255 Yeliaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 }/CA osk E50
(5-Jan-10  9:18 1035 Bhadraiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /G On Ac, 130
05-Jan-10  9:20 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 VCA )e‘lfWork 135
05-Jan-10  9:21 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 Yca ob Work £30
05-Jan-10  9:22 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 J/CA ){Work £35
05-Jan-10 ~ 9:23 1359 Paravathi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 VCA e Work 135
05-Jan-10 924 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 CA }ob’Work £50
05-Jan-10  9:25 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA j)b’W()rk 35
05-Jan-10  9:26 1347 Venkataiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 }/G On Ac. I50
05-Jan-10 929 1271 M.Mahesh HAN  PAI MA 220 18:00 / On Ac. 220
05-Jan-10 930 1341 G.Rajmouli TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 % epl. 250
05-Jan-10 931 1368 Rafaq POC  ELE MH 160 18:00 /’F On Ac. 160
05-Jan-10  9:32 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 /G On Ac. 300
05-Jan-10 9:33 1206 R.BabuRac GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 /G On Ac.

05-Jan-10 9:3¢ 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 180 18:00 }/G On Ac.

05-Jan-10 935 1030 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A/ A /b‘lTka

03-Jan-10 9:36 1031 Rangamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 zl\ )ob’Work

05-Jan-10 9:37 1265 Sony MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 }/CA }b/W()rk

05-Jan-10  9:38 1266 Bhadra MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 yCA /.IoU‘Work

05-Jan-10  9:39 1019 Bhadra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 CA b Work

05-Jan-10  9:40 1020 Dharma MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 WZA }ﬁs’ork
05-Jan-10 © 9:41 1021 Ravi MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 VG e Work

05-Jan-10 9:42 126t RangaSwamy MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 )/G JoB Work

05-Jan-10 943 1262 Raju MAN EAR MH 156 18:00 /G Jobs Work

05-Jan-10 9:44 1263 Koutlaya MAN  EAR MH E50 18:00 / G J ork

05-Jan-10  9:45 1264 Koulaya MAN EAR MH 130 18:00 G JobrWork

05-}an-10  9:46 1344 Mehalal RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 )/F On Ac.

05-Jan-10 947 1348  A.Ramullu RAM  CAR cT 250 18:00 W On Ac.

05-Jan-10  9:48 1358 Kaurnakar RR ELE MH 160 18:00 1-F On Ac.

05-Jan-10  9:49 1321 Yadhi RR ELE MA 225 18:00 /J/F On Ac.

05-Jan-10  9:50 1251 KondalRao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /F gopf 250

05-Jan-10 9:51 1386 Binod SAR MG MA 0 18.00 JF Nil /By ¥ 0
XF

05-Jan-10  9:52 1387 Giridhar Mg'g FEMK;D 0 18:001 Nil/Bw 0
¥ oA ;
05-Jan-10  9:53 1388 Sravan A M o 0 18:00 /t’ F Nil/By_V/ 0
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 06-Jan-10  To Date: 06/01/10

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amounrt
06-Jan-10 6:00 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 I.jG On Ac. 195
06-Jan-10  6:01 1209 G.Viay GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 270
06-Jan-10  6:02 1241 . Mustata GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.35YG On Ac. 195
O6-Jan-10  6:03 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 I.JG On Ac. 270
06-Jan-i0  6:05 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 LY F On Ac. 195
06-Jan-10  6:06 1337 Vijay GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 l.:) G On Ac. 193
06-Jan-10  6:07 1338 Shiva GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 IL.\G On Ac. 195
06-Jan-10  6:08 1057 Dallesh RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 l.;G On Ac. 195
06-Jan-10  6:09 1055 D.Manmadha RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 I3 F On Ac. 270
06-Jan-10  6:10 1061 A.Dallaiah RBR  CEN M 130 18:00 1.3 F On Ac, 195
06-Jan-10  6:1f 1062 D.Trinath RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5y F On Ac, 270
06-Jan-10  6:12 1009 Bhogesh RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 l.gF On Ac. 270
06-Jan-10  6:13 1069 A Tathaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 I3\ F On Ac. 270
06-Jan-10  6:14 1153 Jitendhar RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 I.D F On Ag, 195
06-Jan-10  6:15 1048 Sundhar RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 l.i) F On Ac. 270
06-Jan-10  6:16 1054 B.AppaRao RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 I3 F On Ac. 270
06-Jan-10  6:17 1613 Gonguru RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 E.S/F On Ac. 195
06-fan-10  8:00 1378 Chota Ram KAI Cv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
O6-kan-10  8:01 1374 Raj Kumar KAl Ctv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
G6-Fan-10  8:02 1376 Shukallu KA cv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
G6-Jan-10  8:03 1383 Anushaiak KAL Ctv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
G6-ban-10  8:04 1380 Ganesh KA Crv MH 150 18:00 P F On Ac. 150
06-Yan-10  8:05 1375 Nisha KA cv FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 123
06-Jan-10  8:06 1373 Shameer KA Crv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:07 1379 Manoj KAl Ctv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac.
06-Jan-10  8:08 1370 Kaileshwar KA Ctv CT 300 13:00 I F On Ac.
06-Jan-10  8:09 1372 Rajashekar KA Cv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac.”

Q6-Jan-10  8:10 1371 Omeshwar KAL Cv HM 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
(6-kan-10  8:11 1382 Manrakan KAI C1v M 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
O6-tan-10  8:12 1377 Latha KAI Clv FB 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:13 1381 Rajesh KAI Clv MA 240 13:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:[4 1353 Raja Ram AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Fan-10  8:15 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:16 1304 Bhagwan AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
G6-Jan-10  8:17 1203 Manochar AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:18 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 2490
06-Jan-10  8:19 1187 Manoj Kumar AND CIV M 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10 8§20 1194 Jeethan AND Qv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10 821 1245 Brijesh AND QIv MH 150 18:60 1 F On Ag, 150
06-Jan-10 822 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:23 1356 Kunthi Bai AND  CIV Fi—i e al23, 1800, L 1 AC. 125
06-Jan-10 824 1204 Urmila AND v Fd [ 3si-Ref0t™ B 5 08 Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:25 1355 Dilip AND  CIV M;x J ?;?&JCK?D; Od Ac. 240
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount

06-Jan-10 826 1199 Deepak AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. F50
06-Jan-10  8:27 1190 Prem AND ClIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  §:28 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND €IV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:29 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Jar-10 830 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:31 1357 Bheem AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10 ~ 8:32 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:33 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 156 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:34 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH t50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:35 1195 Rekha AND CIV FR 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:36 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:37 1216 Dharshan AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10 838 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:39 1191 Dayanand AND  Cr CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
06-Jan-1¢  8:40 1218 OmprakashC AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
06-Jan-10  8:41 1192 Rupalal AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:42 1219 Sujanth AND  CIv MH [50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-lan-10°  8:43 1246 Kishore AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:44 1198 Bharathi AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  9:00 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wafk/- 135
06-Jan-16  9:01 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job WOJJ/ 150
06-Jan-10  9:02 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wogk 150
06-Jan-10  9:03 1018 Kankaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 150
06-Jan-10  9:04 1035 Bhadraiah MAN EAR MH [50 18:00 I CA Job Wo 150
06-Jan-10  9:05 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wo?/ E50
06-Jan-10  9:06 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/ 135
06-Jan-10  9:07 1042 Rajeshwarj MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Worl/ 135
06-Jan-10  9:08 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR Fii 135 18:00 i CA Job Wod/ 135
06-Jlan-10 9:09 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lob WorL/ 150
06-Jan-10  9:10 1347 Venkataiah MAN  EAR MH 50 18:00 I CA Job Wo/ F50
06-Jan-10  9:11 1255 Yellaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA .thWop/ 150
06-Jan-10  9:12 10(5 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wo}/ 150
06-Jan-10  9:13 1016 B.Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}'/ 150
06-Jan-10  9:14 1017 MNagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wo;( 150
06-Jan-10  ©:15 1026 Savirthi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job W(}vk/ 135
06-Jan-10  9:16 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA }obW% 135
06-Jan-10  9:17 1386 Binod SAR MG MA 0 18:00 I F Ni[/By\/ 0
06-Jan-10  9:18 1387 Giridhar SAR MG MH 0 18:00 1 F Nil/By/ 0
06-Jan-16  9:19 1388 Sravan SAR MG MA 0 18:00 Il F Nil/Byy 0
06-Jan-10 9:20 1339 Tonna GKR  CEN MA £80 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
06-Jan-10  9:21 1340 Madhana GKR  CEN MA 80 1800 1 G On Ac. 180
06-Jan-10  9:22 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 180 18" w 180
06-Jan-10  9:23 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 180 IECI§§ED On Ac. 180
06-Jan-10 924 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT G On Ac. 300
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

06-Jan-10 9:25 1206 R.BabuRac GKR CEN Fivi 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
06-Jan-10  9:26 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 180 18:00 1 G On Ac, 180
06-Jan-10  9:27 1091 Suri RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
06-Jan-10  9:28 1092 Venkatesh RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, i30
06-Jan-10  9:29 1093 Dharma RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. £30
06-Jan-10  9:30 1094 WNarasinha RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
06-Jan-10  9:31 1095 D.Laxmaiah RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
06-Jan-10  9:32 1096 Bhuchaiah RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
06-Jan-10  9:33 1103 Tirupathi RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
06-Jan-10  9:34 1104 Venkatesh RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
06-Jan-10  9:35 1105 Rallu RBR CEN ME 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
06-Jan-10  9:36 1106 Ravi RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
06-Jan-10  9:37 1107 Kurmanna RBR  CEN MH [30 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
06-Jan-10  9:3%3 1088 Ramadevi RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 1 G On Ac. 00
06-Jan-10 9:39 1089 Shanthamma RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 I G On Ac. [00
06-Jan-10 9:40 1090 Laxmi Devi RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 I G On Ac. 100
06-Jan-10  9:41 1097 Obullamma RBR CEN FH 160 13:00 1 G On Ac. 100
06-Jan-10  9:42 1098 Shakuntalamm RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 1 G On Ac. 100
06-Jan-10  9:43 1099 Satyamma RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 1 G On Ac. 100
06-lan-10  9:44 1[(;0 Anastirya RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 1 G On Ac. 100
Q6-kan-t0 945 1101 Chinnamma RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 I G On Ac. 100
06-lan-10  9:46 1102 Laxmi RBR CEN FH 100 18:00 I G On Ac, 100
06-Jan-10 947 1112 Savitri RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 1 G On Ac. 100
06-Jan-1¢  9:48 1113 Tulasiamma RBR  CEN FH 106 18:00 1 G On Ac. 100
06-Jan-10  9:49 1341 G.Rajmouti TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F Dept- 250
06-Jan-10  9:50 1251 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F §;‘ 250
06-Jan-10  9:51 1368 Rafaq POC  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac. 160
06-Jan-10  9:52 1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE CT 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
06-Jan-10 9:53 1329 Kaulaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 CA Job Wo( 150
06-Jan-10  9:54 1331 Raju MAN EAR MH 130 18:00 I CA Job an( 150
06-Jar-10  9:55 1330 Narsimullu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job W(?}J/ 150
06-Jan-100  9:56 1360 Shiva MAN EAR MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wor( 150
06-Jan-10  9:57 1362 Bhilly MAN  EAR MH [50 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 150
06-Jan-10  9:58 1020 Dharma MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wark” 150
06-Jan-10  9:59 1334 Geeta MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work 135
06-Jan-10 10:00 1332 Jayalaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
06-Jan-10  10:01 1361 Laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work, 135
06-lan-10  10:02 1028 Ramadevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wo:}/ 135
06-Jan-10 10:03 1029 Obulamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
06-Jan-10  10:04 1030 Laxmi Devi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woy 135
06-Jan-10 10:05 1031 Rangamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 — CA Job Woy 135
06-Tan-10  10:06 1348 A Ramully RAM AR T, e e 330 7181 CA . 250
06-Jan-10 10:07 1343 Ajay RAM § CAR Q E gz':‘%ﬁw “%% j CA ﬁ:: 190
06-lan-10  10:08 1344 Mehalal RAM C\‘&.{Q%udlt 1§ CA &pj 190
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Jan-10  10:09 1364 RadhaShyam RAM CAR MA 196 18:00 /CA Pe{ 190
G6-Tan-10  10:10 1358 Kaurnakar RR ELE MH 160 18:00 zl/CA On Ac. 160
06-Jan-10  10:11 1321 Yadhi RR ELE MA 225 18:00 /CA On Ac. 225
06-Jan-10  10:12 1038 G.Srinjvas RBR  CEN MA I8C 18:00 _/I/F . On Ac. 180
06-Jan-10  10:13 1046 Chinni RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 / On Ac. 100
06-Jan-10  10:14 1004 Saraswathi RBR  CEN F 100 18:00 F On Ac. 100
06-Jan-10  10:15 1007 G.Sailu RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 4/F On Ac. 180
06-Jan-10  14:00 1118 Rajuliu RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 08 F On Ac. 05
06-Jan-10  14:0t 1050 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 O.DF On Ac. 90
06-Jan-10  £4:02 1003 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 ORF On Ac. 90
06-Jan-10  t4:03 1033 T.Krishna RBR CEN MA 130 18:00 O.DF On Ac. 90
06-Jan-10  14:04 1122 Ramesh RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 0.3% F On Ac. 90
06-Jan-10  14:05 1047 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 0.;F On Ac. 90 \{)/\
06-Jan-10  14:06 1002 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 08 F On Ac. S0
06-Jan-10  14:07 1012 Krishna RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 0.) F On Ac. 65
06-Jan-10  14:08 1049 Narasimha RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 0XF On Ac. 90
06-Jan-10  14:09 1045 Pavani RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 (QF On Ac, 50
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GMG-H Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 07

e

Date
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-tan-10
07-Jan-19
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-fan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-fan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-19
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-l.0
07-jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
G7-Jan-10
07-Jan-i0
07-Jan-10
07-fan-19
07-Jan-10

In

6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
&6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:.09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
815
8:16
8:17
8:18
819
8:20
8:21
§:22
8:23

08 January, 2010

D
1239
1209
1241
1240
1360
1366
1337
1338
1013
1054
1048
1153
1069
1009
1062
1061
1055
(057
1007
1381
1372
1374
1380
1371
1382
1379
1370
1377
1373
1376
1375
1383
1378
1198
1246
1219
1192
1218
191
1254
1216
1354
1195

Name
Virendra
G.Vijay
Mustafa
Raju
Shiva
Gopi
Vijay
Shiva
Gongury
B.Appa Rao
Sundhar
Jitendhar
A Tathaiah
Bhogesh
D Trinath
A.Dallaiah
D.Manmadha
Dallesh
G.Sailu
Rajesh
Rajashekar
Raj Kumar
Ganesh
Omeshwar
Manrakan
Mangj
Kaileshwar
Latha
Shameer
Shukallu
Nisha
Anushatah
Chota Ram
Bharathi
Kishore
Sujanth
Rupalal
Omprakash.C
Dayanand
Ram Laxman
Dharshan
Chandrika
Rekha

l
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Cont  Type Skill  Wage

GKR CEN  MH 130
GKR  CEN MA 180
GKR  CEN MH 130
GKR  CEN MA 180
MAN EAR MH 150
GKR  CEN  MH 130
GKR  CEN MH 130
GKR  CEN MH 130
RBR  CEN MH 130
RBR  CEN MA 180
RBR  CEN MA 180
RBR CEN MH 130
RBR = CEN MaA 180
RBR  CEN MA 180
RBR CEN  MA 180
RBR  CEN MH 130
RBR CEN MA 180
RBR  CEN MH 130
RBR  CEN MA 180
KAl CIvV MA 240
KAl Crv MA 240
KAl CIv MA 240
KAL Qv MH 150
KAI  CIv HM 300
KAl Civ MH 150
KAl  CIv MA 240
KAl Qv cT 300
KAL  CIvV FI 125
KAl v MA 240
Kal  CIv Ma 240
KAl Clv FH 125
KAl CIv M 150
KAl CIv MH 150
AND  CIV FH 125
AND  CIv MH 150
AND  CIV MH 150
AND  CIv MA 240
AND  CIv MH 150
AND  CIv CT 300
AND Civ MA 240
AND CIV MA 240
AND CIv FH 125
AND v FH 1235

-Jan-10  To Date: 07/01/10

Ry 8

NBN)~C5
SN/

Cut Attn Block  Payment Amount

Certified by:

QL

Asst. Admin Manager
MOD! VENTURES

18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 195
18:00 15 G On Ac. 270
18:00 LN G On Ac, 195
18:00 l.j G On Ac. 270
18:00 LA G On Ac. 225
18:00 1.5) G On Ac. 195
18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 195
18:00 LY G On Ac. 193
18:00 1.5YF On Ac. 195
18:00 E.:) F On Ac. 270
18:00 LA F On Ac. 270
18:00 I.; F On Ac, 195
18:00 L% F On Ac. 270
18:00 i.; F On Ac. 270
18:00 1.5Y F On Ac. 270
18:00 1.:) F On Ac. 195
18:00 1.? F On Ac. 270
18:00 L5 F On Ac. 195
18:00 LS/F On Ac. 270
18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18:00 I F On Ac. 240
18:00 l F On Ac. 240
18:00 1 F On Ac. [50
i8:00 1 F On Ac. 300
18:00 - 1 F On Ac. 150
18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18:00 I F On Ac. 300
18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
[8:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18:00 I F Ont Ac. 240
18:00 I F On Ac. £25
18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
18:00 I F On Ac. [50
18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
18:00 I F On Ac. 240
18:00 ¥ On Ac. 150
| . 30
g 240
' , 240
- Aud L
ceennranneeddd
CHECKED o

QUALITY/QUANTITY

Byé&@ g?tfm 110

MOD VENTURES




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Jan-10  8:24 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
07-Jan-10  8:25 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. I50
07-Jan-10  8:26 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac, 240
07-Jan-10 827 1357 Bheem AND Civ MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
07-Jan-10 8:28 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
07-Jan-1¢  8:29 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
07-Jan-10  8:30 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIv MA 240 18:00 l F On Ac, 240
07-Jan-10  8:31 1190 Prem AND Qv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
07-Jan-10  8:32 1199 Deepak AND  CIV ViH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. E50
07-Jan-10  8:33 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
07-Jan-10 8:34 1204 Urmila AND Qv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
07-Jan-10  8:35 1356 Kunthi Ba AND  CIv FH 125 18:00 I F On Agc. 125
07-Jan-10  8:36 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
07-Jan-10  8:37 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH E50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
07-Jan-10  8:33 1194 Jeethan AND CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
07-Jan-10  8:39 1187 Manoj Kumar AND IV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
07-Jan-10 840 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
07-Jan-10 8:41 1203 Manohar AND  Civ MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
07-Jan-10  8:42 1304 Bhagwan AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
07-Jan-10 8:43 1197 Dhancshwara AND  CIV MH [50 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
07-Fan-10  8:44 1353 RajaRam AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 b F On Ac. 240
07-Jan-10  9:00 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 G Job W(?s/ 135
07-Jan-10  9:01 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Job Warl; 150
07-Jan-10  9:02 1035 Bhadraiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I G Job Wor 150
07-lan-10 9:03 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 G Job Work/ 135
07-Jan-10  9:04 1040 Narasim;ha MAN EAR MH P56 18:00 1 G Job Work/
07-Jan-10  9:05 1042 Rajeshwari MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I G jobWork/ “135
07-Jan-10  9:06 1255 Yellaizh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I G Jeb Worjl/ 130
07-Jan-10  9:07 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 G Job Worl/ 135
07-Jan-10 9:08 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I G Job Wo/ 150
07-Jan-10 909 1359 Paravathi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00. 1 G Job Wo( 135
07-Jan-10  9:10 1018 Kankaish MAN EAR MH E30 18:00 1 G Job Wog/ 150
07-fan-10  9:11 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I G Job Woni/ 150
07-Jan-10. 9:12 1016 B.Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Job Wo 150
07-Jan-10 933 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Job Wor 150
07-Jan-10 9:14 1026  Savirthi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I G Job Work 135
07-Jan-10 915 1251 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F J)eﬁ 250
07-Jan-10  9:16 1206 R.BabuRao GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
07-Jan-10  9:17 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
07-Jan-10  9:18 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
07-Jan-10 $:19 1091 Suri EBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
07-Jan-10  9:20 1092 Venkatesh RBR  CEN MH 130 1800 a1 G On-Acr
07-Jan-10 9:21 1093 Dharma RBR  CEN  MH 130 1§:00 CHECKED
07-Jan-10 9:22 1094 Narasimha RBR  CEN MH 130 1§00 G \LQ

TT s ’ Audit
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Date in ID Name
07-Jan-10 923 1095 D.Laxmaiah
07-Jan-10 924 1096 Bhuchaiah
07-Jan-10 9:25 1097 Obuttamma
07-Jan-10  9:26 1098 Shakuntalamm
07-Jan-10  9:27 1099 Satyamma
07-Jan-10  9:28 1100 Anasurya
07-Jan-10 9:29 1101 Chinramma
07-Jan-10  9:30 1102 Laxmi
07-Jan-10  9:31 1334 Geeta
07-Jan-10  9:32 1028 Ramadevi
07-Jan-10  9:33 1029 Obulamma
07-Jan-10 9:34 111§ Rajullu
07-Jan-10  9:35 1050 Sudhakar
07-lan-10  9:36 1003 Ramanaiah
07-Jan-1¢  9:37 1033 T.Krishna
07-Jan-10 %:38 1122 Ramesh
07-Jan-10  9:39 1047 Shashi
07-Jan-10  9:40 1002 D.Pandu
07-Jan-10  9:4F 1012 Krishna
07-Jan-10  9:42 1049 Narasimha
07-lan-10 9:43 1045 Pavani
07-Jan-10  9:44 1004 Saraswathi
07-Jan-10 945 1046 Chinni
07-Jan-10  9:46 1038 G .Srinivas
07-Jan-10  9:48 1358 Kaurnakar
07-Jan-10  9:49 1321 Yadhi
07-Jan-10  9:50 1322 Shekar
07-Jan-10  9:51 1260 Mosin
07-Jan-10  9:52 1386 Binod
07-Jan-10  9:53 1387 Giridhar
07-lan-t0  9:34 1388 Sravan
07-Jan-10 9:55 1348 A.Ramullu
07-Jan-10  9:56 1343 Ajay

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
RBR CEN MH 130 18:00
RBR  CEN MH 136 18:00
RBR CEN FH [00 18:00
RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00
RBR  CEN FH 160 18:00
RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00
RBR CEN FH 100 £8:00
RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00
MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
MAN EAR FH [35 18:00
RBR CEN MH 130 18:00
RBR  CEN MA 1830 18:00
RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00
RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00
RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00
RBR  CEN MA 186 18:00
RBR  CEN MA [80 18:00
RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00
RBR CEN MA 180 13:00
RBR  CEN FH 100 28:00
RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00
RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00
RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00
RR ELE MH 16C 18:00
RR ELE MA 225 18:00
RR ELE MA 225 18:00
TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00
SAR MG MaA 0 18:00
SAR MG MH 0 18:00
SAR MG MA 0 1800
RAM  CAR CcT 250 18:00
RAM CAR MA 19¢ 18:00

Attn Block  Payment Amount
Z/G On Ac. 130
G On Ac. 130
£ On Ac. 100
Y G On Ac. 100
XG On Ac. 100
% On Ac. 100
¥G On Ac, 100
/ G On Ac. 100
G Job w(y/ 135
G Job Wor 135
2G Job W(?\/ 135
)/F On Ac. 130
/ F On Ac. 180
/F On Ac. 180
F On Ac. 180
Z/F On Ac. 180
Jds On Ac. 180
)/F On Ac.
F On Ac.
/A-‘ On Ac.
/ F On Ac.
/ F On Ac,
//F On Ac.
/ F On Ac.
/ CA D
CA ept.
X ca )}eﬁ,
XF Det
E Nil / By~ 0
»r Nil / ByX~ 0
MF Nil / By~ 0
l/f On Ac. 250
5 O RE. 190

Certified by:

——

Project Manager/Engn,
MODI VENTUR.

.08 Jahuary, 20 10

!

Certified by:

o7

Asst. Admin Manager

CKED

LITY/QUANTITY

,(ée@{

eloilrn

MODI VENTURES

VEMRTURES

Page 3 of 3

A




GMG-II Attndence Payment Report From: 01/01/10 To:  07/01/10

Contractor Name A Ramullu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (13 detail records}) Sum 2770 ‘/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramutiy {Carpenter) (17 detail records)  Sum 3590
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Puinting Work)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for "Payment Type’ = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1100

Summary for *Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (5 detailr  Sum 1100
Contractor Name  Dayanand (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {4 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summery for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (160 detail records) Sum 30420

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (164 detail record  Sum 31200
Contractor Name G Krishna (Centring Work) _

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (75 detail records) Sum 1642

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (75 detail e Sum 16425
Contractor Name G Mannem (Earth Work) _

Payment Type Job Work /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (23 detail records} ‘Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (62 detail records) Sum 9530

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (185 detait reco  Sum 27095
Contractor Name  Kaileshwar (Civil Work) _
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (85 detail records) Sum 17580

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (85 detail record  Sum 1758
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag, (1 detail record) Sum 190 '
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Praveen Kumar(Welder) (1 detail recor  Sum 190

08 January, 2010

Page | of 2
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< § Project Ma'l'ﬁ;g:r/ Engg. Asst. Admin I\Aanag;lei'zrS
MODI VENTURES ¢ | MODI VENTUR




Contractor Name _ Pochaiah.B (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records}) Sum 730 o
Summeary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (4 detail records  Sum 730
Contractor Name ~ R.Babu Rao (Centring)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = Dept. (4 detail records) - Sum 670
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac, (184 detail records) Sum 3 1255/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (188 detail record  Sum 31925
Comractor Name  Raja Reddy (Electrical Worky .
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 610
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Reddy (Electrical Work) (14 detail r  Sum 2760
Contractor Name S Arjun (Marble Work)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (20 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S Arjun (Marble Work) (20 detail records  Sum 0
Contractor Name  Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (£3 detail records) Sum - 3250
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (13 detail  Sum 3230

Grand Total 135845

' ertified by:
Certified by: W
E’,LL’_—-' Asst. Admin Managef

Pﬁggaminea;&”?[ﬂ?“f%’ | | MODI VENTURES
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GMG-II Building Material Payment Report |

07/01/10

From: 01/01/10 To:
Supplier Ayyapj')a Enterprises |
Material Type - Coarse Sand VIJ B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate /A/mount
07-Jan-10 8:10 '{33.905 AP29V 4059

Summarj for "Material Type' = Coarse Sand VIJBL (1 detail record) .

08 January. 2010

Gertified by:

Q2o

Asst. Admin Manager
MODI VENTURES

Certified by:
A

" Project Manager/Engg.
MOD! VENTURES 3

Sum 733,905 22038.25
Summary for 'Supplier' = Ayyappa Enterprises (¢ detail record)
Sum 33.905 22038.25
Supplier Lakshmi Narasimha Enterprises
Material Type Coarse Sand V1) B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
04-lan-10 8:00 36.1 AP29V 59 650 23465 /
Summary for 'Material Type' = Coarse Sand VI B.L.(l detail recdrd) - o
Sum 36.1 23465
Summary for 'Supplier' = Lakshmi Narasiniha Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 36.1 23465
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Jan-10 18:00 400 AP16T X2160 18.72 7488
Sllmhlary for "Material Type' =20 mfn-MetaI'in (;ﬁn(-]. detail reéord) h
Sum 400 7438
Material Type 40MM Handcut in CFT
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
Ot-Jan-10 11:0¢ 300 API3X 4658 13 3900
01-Jan-10 11:20 300 AP15U 4191 13 3900
01-Jan-10 15:00 300 AP16T U729 13 3900 .
Summary for "Material Type' = 40MM Handcut in CFT (3 detail records) /
Sum 200 [1700
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (4 detail records)
" Sum 1300 15188
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand V1J B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount / -
O0t-Jan-10 8:00 21755 AP29U 9503 665.6 14480.128
Summary for "Material Type’ = Fine Sand VI B.L ( I detail record}
Sum 21.755 [4480.128

Page 1 of 2




Summary for 'Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 21.755
Grand Total 1391.76

14480.128
79171.378

Certified b.y: Certified by:
. N

i, Admin Manager
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GMG-II Hire Payment Report From: 01/01/10

Equipment Owner
Date
0l-Jan-10
01-Jan-10
01-lan-10
01-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
02-lan-10
02-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10"

04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10

05-Jan-10

i

i

i

1

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

Chandrakala
Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity
Tractor APO7 LO783
Tractor AP21U 6823
Tractor AP21U) 6822
Tractor AP24C 6152
Tractor APO7 LOTR3
Tractor AP21U 6823
Tractor AP21U 6822
Tractor AP24C 6152
Tractor APO7 L0783
Tractor AP24C 6152
Tractor AP21U 6823
Tracior AP28U 6822
Tractor APO7L 0783
Tractor AP2IV 6823
Tractor AP24C 6152
Tractor AP21V 6822
“Tractor AP21V 6822
Tractor AP21V 6823
Tractor APO7L 0783

Summary for 'Vehicte Owner' = Chandrakala (19 detail recor Sum

Equipment Owner
Date
0l-Jan-10
01-Jan-10
02-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
03-jan-10

(4-lan-10

08 January, 2010

G.Sneha Latha

Equip.

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Type Vehicle No Quan

To:

Rate

1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350

1350

1350

175

tity
3.5
3.5
5.5
35
3

3.5

Rate
800
800
800
800
800

800

07/01/10

Units Amount
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1012.5
Per Day 1012.5
Per Day 10123
Per Day _ 1012.5
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1350
Per Day 1350
Per Day 675
Per Day 1330
Per Day 1350
Per Day

Per Day

Units Amount
Per Hour 2800
Per Hour 2800
Per Hour 4400
Per Hour 2800
Per Hour 2400
Per Hour 2800

Page 1 of 2
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04-Jan-10  Hitachi - 35
05-Jan-10  Hitachi - 2
05-Jan-10  Hitachi - 35
06-Jan-10  Compressor  AP21D 1390 4
07-Jan-10  Compressor MHI11 G2737 35
07-Jan-10  Compressor MHI11 G2737 4
07-Jan-10  Compressor AP21D 1390 3.5
éummary for 'Vehicte Owner' = G.Sneha Latha (13 detail rec Sum i
Equipment Owner G.Venkata Ramana
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity
04-Jan-10  Compressor AP21D 1390 35
04-Jan-10  Compressor AP21D 1390 35
06-Jan-10  Compressor AP2Z1D 1390 3
06-Jan-10  Compressor AP21D 1390 35
Summary for ‘Vehicle Owner'= G, Venkata Ramana (4 detail Sam
Equipment Owner R.Babu Rao
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity
06-Ian-10 Miller - 1
07-Jan-10  Miller - 1
Summary for *Vehicle Owner' = R Babu Rao (2 detail records Sum
Equipment QOwner Uttaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicile No Quantity
02-Jan-10  JCB AP24J 0279 5.5
04-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 0.5
05-Jan-10  Tracter AP24C 6152 ]
06-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V 6822 ]
07-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V 6822 I
Sumumary for "Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (5 detail records) S
Grand Total 88.5
08 January, 2010
Certified by: ! Certified by:
Qrtr-l=
;
Project Maaager/ Engg. ; Asst. Admin Manager
MOD! VENTURES | MODi VENTURES

800 Per Hour 2800
800 Per Hour 1600
- 800 Per Hour 2800
300 Per Hour 1200
300 Per Howr 1650
300 Per Hour 1200
300 Per Hour 1050
T A — gm0
Rate Units Amount
300 Per Hour 1050
3060 Per Hour 1050
300 Per Hour 900
300 Per Hour
g
Rate Units Amount
1100 Per Day G0
1109 Per Day F100
Rate Units Amount
650 Per Hour 3575
1350 Per Day 675
1350 Per Day [350
1350 Per Day 1350
160 Per Trip 160
66685
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GMG-1I Attendance Value Report From Date:  01/01/10  To Date;  07/01/10

Contractor Name A-Ramullu {Carpenter)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Surn 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) . ... . Sum .4

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill _ CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) ' Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) ' Sum 13

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramullu (Carpenter) (12 detail r - Sum 17

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (4 d Sum 5

Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA - /
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2 t/ q

Worker Skill MH ‘,) ,
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2 0 ,g /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) _ Sum o 4 \2

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT \02 /
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6 < o
Worker Skill FH \Q% "\
Summary for 'Worker Skitl'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 24 : s
Worker Skill MA \ ; ‘A/\
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 68 <\ 4 _
Worker Skill MH \" -~
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 62 5\? <
Summary for 'Payment Type’' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 160 \(p -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (28 detail r Sum

o 164
Contractor Name G.Krishna (Centring Work) /;
Payment Type On Ac. @\a \\

Worker Skill CT ) _— . :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (6 detail rec grds) @ H e £ 5{ E [DSum /
Worker Skill HM -4

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail req

RO Aé?i‘h : 6
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 42
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 40.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 94.5
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Krishna (Centring Work) 26 det ~ Sum o945
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 59
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 64
-Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) ~ Sum 123
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summaty for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {10 detail records) Sum 64
.Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail ~ Sum L 187
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skilt FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum _ 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (31 detail records) Sum 85
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (31 detail ~ Sum .
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (1 detail Sum 1
Contractor Narne Pochaiah.B (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. ' L 9 K E B
Worker Skill CT Gt
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail recorl) o2& - Auait L
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum

3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (4 detail r LooSume 4
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) oo Swmo o 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 38
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 104.5
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 66.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 209
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (22 detailr ~ Sum _ 213
Contractor Name Raja Reddy (Electrical Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skifl MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum |
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) ~ Sum 3
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' == Raja Reddy (Electrical Work) (10 Sum D 14
Contractor Name S.Arjun (Marble Work)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH {5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (10 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (Marble Work) (10 detailr . Sum 20
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)
Payment Type Dept. e -
Worker Skill MA CHECKED
‘Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail recordy) Sum 13
08 January, 2010 In Page 3 of 4
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan {Plumber Work) (6
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GMG-II Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Ayyappa Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Coarse Sand VI) B.L 650 Yuouor?
Supplier Name Lakshmi Narasimha Entéerpr
Material Type Rate
“Coarse Sand VIj B.L 650\_/,
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 18.72 \—~7
40MM Handcut in CFT 13 NG
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand ViJ B.L 665.6

VL lram

S HECKE ;

...-g\m......ua‘g-u.m-.u«...

P . C‘:HECKED
Certified by: Certifiod by:
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- GMG -II Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 01/01/10 To:  07/01/10
Inward No  Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
83 0l-Jan-10 8:00--Sri_ Laxmi Enterprises Ww&.wmza ViIB.L \E.qmm AP29U 9505 Bacty—” Moo_.i&..\\ 14480.12%
84, 01-Jan=10 11:00 SaiVishal Enterprises %ZZ Handcut in CFT 3607 APIIX 4658 .WE\ Sgeurity 3900
S5 Oldan-10 #1720 Sai VisTal Enterprises 485 Handeut in CFT \wo@nbv_§~ © Party— Security 3900 \
\mm Mm%a:-“w M\Poc mﬁmmsm_.mzﬁoeﬁaaw 40NTM Ian._: in CFT 300 @‘Eac.\mo Party. mnmc.n.xw 3900 (\\ s
k:- | 8.08- Sai Vighal Enterprises 20 mm Metal in cft _400 %_@_mo Party .- Security 7488 ,
04:Jan-i0 §:08- Lakshnati Narasimha Ente  Sgarse Sand VIJB.L <261 AP29M-59 Party— " Secwrity ’muamm MN@\ ::-M :
.\ 07- t\_o m\_b Ayyappa Enterprises @Eﬂma Sand VI B.L _33:905 AP20V-4059 Party Security 2203825 !
| ood
gues \0
.“\\u\\\ﬂ\.\;ll
Sy e
\% £90 "
2 _ M@ AW\YRS
lIl‘llIllll.lI'llll'll bl \\
e [ g o
Certified by: Certified by: = viECKED
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GMG -II General Materials Inward Table mﬁm_co

Inward No
966
067
968
969
970
970
70
970
971
971
971
972
973
974
975
976

.m.w..wmm:_.w.? No_o

Date
03-lan-19
03-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-}an-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jlan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-1¢
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
04-Jan-10
05-Jan-1¢
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-fan-10
05-Jan-10
06-Jan-10
06-tan-10
06-Jan-10
06G-Jan-10

Project Manager/Engg.

- 1102

Supplier Category
Brightway Fillin
Shree Krishna
Brightway Fillin
Sri Krishna Ente
M.P.IP.Ltd
M.P.LP.Ld
M.P.LP.Ltd
M.P.LP.Ltd
Head Office
Head Office
Head Office
Veerabhadra Sw
Sai Datta Flyash
Veerbhadra Swa
KVR Enterprises
Local Purchases
Veerbhadra Swa
KV R Enterprise
United Engineer
Venkat Ramana
KVR Enteprises
Sai Datta Flyash
Sri Sai Marble P
KVR Enterprises
Sri Rama Paints
Hari Hara [ron
Hari Hara Iron
Hari Hara Iron
Ambica Super
Choudary Plywo
Mathaji Traders
Dhanalaxmi Tra

Time
14:30
14:40
14:50
10:00
11:00
F1:01

11:03
12:00
12:01
12:02
13:00
14:10
15:00
15:30
15:35
17:15
17:50
18:30
18:30
10:00
11:30
13:30
13:35
18:00
18:00
18:01
18:02

9:30
12:30
14:00
14:10

Certified by:

|25 55

MODI VENTURES

From: 01/01/10
Item Desc Size
Petrol
Expansion Mesh 6"
Petrol
Drinking Water Bottie 20ltrs
Register
Brown Covers
Aftendance Sheet
Cement
Auto Level Machine
Tripad
Levelling Staff
Solid Brick 16"X8"X6
Solid Brick 16"X8"X4
Solid Brick 16"X8"X4
Solid Brick 16"X8"X6
Chalkpiece
Selid Brick 16"X8"X4
Solid Brick 16"X8"X6
PVC Water Stopper Sheet 1 1mm
Modi Xerox Paper A4
Solid Brick [6"X8"X6
Solid Brick 16"X8"X6
Marble Slabs Green Patti
Solid Brick 16"X8"X6
White Cement lkg
Holdfast 4"
Nails 212"
Nails 2"
Priya Pickle
Beeding Patti 1/4x6m
Tap
Round Bit

To:

Quantity Unit

Copy &

07/01/10
ts Brand DC No
2 Lirs \\ 14682
8 Nos 378
2 Lrs 14650
12 Can & 830
2 Nos <~ 12832
100 Nos 12832
5 Books 7 12832
2 Nos 7 12832
i \ None 12833
1 - None 12833
17 None 12833
200 s
400 N 01
350

05

250 ‘“ﬁo.m 0t
5 Boxes

mmo\ﬁ \

mlu\o\.\wﬂm_ 206 072
25 Mtrs " 17685
S Bundre < 2062

250 Nos “‘. 073

300 Nos 07

250 st 7

250 28\ 074
5 Nos./” 1775
63 wmm\ 8212
20 wmm\ 8212
15 key” 8212
3 28\
16 Nos~™” 853
3 ZS\‘ 684
1 28\ 058

Certified by:
QL e L

Asst. Admin Manager
MODI VENTURES

b

QUALITY/QUANTITY

d ﬁg I

MODI VENTURES

.\l....l!ﬁb.r..i... e

L

Aot | ..wxm.m\d.

V. No Del. By Received b
By Bike  Bhuchaizh Security
By Bike  Sravan Security
By Bike  Bhuchaiait Security
AP2OV 02 Party Security
API3X 46 Selva Security
API3X 46 Selva Security
AP13X 46 Sclva Security
API3X 46 Selva Security
By Bike  Darshan  Security
By Bike  Darshan  Security
ByBike  Darshan  Security
AP29V 20  Party Security
APQ3 7602 Party Security
AP29V 20 Party Security
AP03 7602 Party Security
By Cycle  Praveen Security
AP29V 20 Party Security
AP28U 83 Party Security
AP13X 46 Selva Security
API3X 46 Selva Security
AP28U 85  Party Security
APO3 7602 Party Security
AP29A TS Party Security
AP28U 85 Party Security
AP29T 99  Selva Security
AP29T 99  Selva Security
AP29T 99 -Selva Security
AP29T 99  Selva Security
By Bike Martin Security
By Bike  Vijay Security
By Bike Martin Security
By Cyele  K.Praveen Security

g

q:@

Q_.m. LT -

et A LV




Inward No
990
990
9%
990
990
990
990
990
990
9%0
990
990
990
991
991
991
991
991
991
991
991
991
991

®

991

08 E:cmds 2010

Date Time Supplier Category
06-Jan-10  14:11- Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:12 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-fan-10  14:13 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:14 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:15 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  [4:16 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:17 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:18 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:19 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-}an-10  14:20 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:21 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:22 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:23 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-lan-10  14:30 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:31 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:32 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-1¢  14:33 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:34 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:35 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:36 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:37 Dhanataxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:38 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:39 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-1¢  14:40 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:41 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  14:42 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  15:00 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  15:01 Dhanalaxeni Tra
06-Jan-10  15:02 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-fan-10  15:03 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  15:04 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-Jan-10  15:05 Dhanalaxmi Tra
06-}an-10  15:06 Dhanalaxmi Tra
’ Certified by:
R
{ Project Manager/Engg.
' wrmen WENTURES

Wbl |

£

Item Desc
L & Kye

Hand Gloves
Mangalam Rod
Hand Gloves
Sponges

Dirill bit

Nails

L & Kye
Hacksaw blade
Fevicol
Chalkpiece
PVC Bends

G Box

Socket

Switch

Clamp

Screw

Casing Patti
Spring wire
Solvent Cement

Birla White Cement

White Cement
Plug

Birta White Cement

Nails

Screw
Screw
Screw

Bell Push
Dubara Jaali
Nail

Birla White Cement

heel Cutting Blade

Certified by:

Size O:mﬁ:% Units  Brand DC No
10mm 1 XG5 058
4 855 058
1 PAackets 058
1 & 058
6 Mos 058
émm _\Mmm 058
1" 1,485 058
10mm 1A% 058
4,XGs 058
2,908 058
LAfoxes 058
w\qﬁvmgm (58
2.4%0s 058
6Amps 2-Kos 059
onm 059
2 \D\omo:m 059
TE/2" m\mmszm 059
2 ’Nos 59
32 s 059
250,Grams 059
10 As 059
tke 2 (Packets 059
ﬂm 059
1 %kgs 059
11/2"x14 I \V?%\J 059
3 ens 059
50x8 1 w%m 060
60x8 1 Bixes 060
~ _ i g mv 060
060
4x3 i ,s_\m 060
2" qmo\%msm 060
1 060

LHECKED
ch_._.q.fﬂ_,._bz.-._j\

OLM A O

Asst. Admin Manager
MODI VENTURES

3%3

1MODI VENTURES

V. No

By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By O.ua_o
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Q\o_m
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle

w..l i
Em?u.tﬂv @

i
!
]
i Adi
|

Del. By
K.Praveen
K.Praveen
K.Praveen
K.Praveen
K.Praveen
K Praveen
K.Praveen
K .Praveen
K.Praveen
K.Praveen
K.Praveen
K.Praveen
K.Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen

Received b

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Seeurity
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Sceurity

" Security

Security
Security
Security
Securify
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security




Inward No
992
992
992
942
992
992
993
G094
994
994
994
994
994
904
994
994
904
994
994
994
994
995
995
995
995
965
995
995
995
995
995
995
996

Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DC No
06-Jan-10  15:07 Dhanalaxmi Tra Nail 4x10 3 @m. 060
06-Jan-10  15:08 Dhanalaxmi Tra Nail 2x14 1 a 060
06-Jan-10  15:09 Dhanalaxmi Tra Lock Door Set 1 S 060
06-Jan-10  15:10 Dhanalaxmi Tra Round Paper 5 “Nos 060
06-Jan-10  15:11 Dhanalaxmi Tra Telephone Wire | Afirs 060
0o-fan-10  15:12 Dhanalaxmi Tra Spring wire _uﬁ es 060
06-Jan-10  15:30 Habhid Cycle W Cycle Repair ._\ﬁ
06-Jan-10  16:00 Dhanalaxmi Tra Screw 30x8 N\moxom 061
06-Jan-10  16:01 Dhanalaxmi Tra Screw 30x9 2-Boxes 061
06-Jan-10  16:02 Dhanalaxmi Tra Hacksaw blade w\m\om 061
06-Jan-10  16:03 Dhanalaxmi Tra Screw I0x8 2 \mcxnw 061
06-Jan-10  16:04 Dhanalaxmi Tra Holdfast w\ﬂmw 061
06-Jan-10  16:05 Dhanalaxmi Tra Nails 4" :@m 061
06-Jan~-10  16:06 Dhanalaxmi Tra Spade Handles 3 ANos 061
06-Jan-10  16:07 Dhanalaxmi Tra Natls 17x1 200¢Cirams 061
06-Jan-10  16:08 Dhanalaxmi Tra Fischer 24 Mos 06t
06-Jan-10  16:09 Dhanalaxmi Tra Screw 35x8 1 Wﬂxom 061
06-Jan-10  16:10 Dhanalaxmi Tra Screw 35x9 I Boxes 061
06-Jan-10  16:11 Dhanalaxmi Tra White Cement m\n_mm 061
06-Jan-10  16:12 Dhanalaxmi Tra Chains 344 061
06-Jan-10  16:13 Dhanalaxmi Tra Holdfast 5 ‘m 061
06-tan-10  16:30 Dharalaxmi Tra POP 2 Wmm 062
06-Jan-10  16:31 Dhanalaxmi Tea Janata Paste 2 Nos 062
06-Jan-10  16:32 Dhanalaxmi & T Birla White Cement 5%\.% 062
06-}an-10  16:33 Dhanataxmi & T Birla White Cement _me 062
06-Jan-10  16:34 Dhanalaxmi & T Birla White Cement ~¥mm 062
06-Jan-10  16:33 Dhanalaxmi & T White Cement 5 Vmw 062
06-fan-10  16:36 Dhapataxmi & T Nails 17x14 2 062
06-Jan-10  16:37 Dhanalaxmi & T Nails 3" 2" kes 062
06-Jan-10  16:38 Dhanalaxmi & T Drilf bit l6mm u\.a 062
06-Fan-10  16:39 Dhanalaxmi & T Lock Door Set N\\ﬂg 062
06-Jan-190  16:40 Dhanalaxmi & T Mangalam Rod _v&aa 062
07-Jan-10  10:30 XVR Enterprises Solid Brick 16"X8"X6 2507 Nos 080

- Certified by: Certified by:
ﬁywp @&&Q@RV?
: Pproject Manager/Engg- Asst. Admin gmsmmmmm BT
{aann! VENTURES MODI VENTURES E\B

MODI <mz.ﬂcmmm

ety

V. No
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
By Cycle
AP28U 85

Del. By
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen
Praveen

Praveen
Party

Received b

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security




Inward No Date Time Supplier - Category Item Desc . Size Quantity »@axm Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b

07-Jan-10  11:00 Aaimata Plywoo Decolomn sheet 3 Nos, ¢\\. 770 By Bike Ramuflu  Security
07-Jan-10  11:01 Aaimata Plywoo Decolom Vinear Sheet E.\_‘ ol 770 ByBike Ramulls  Security
07-Jan-10  11:10 Brightway Fillin Petrol 4 Ltrs, 209 By Bike Martin Security
999 07-Jan-10  11:30 Alphine Estates Testing Cubes 24 Nos " 11950 Auto Raju Security
1000 07-Jan-10  11:53 Sri S.A.S.Industr Reliable Ready Mix M25 6 Cub Mtrs \ 5692 AP28TB § Party Security
1001 07-Jan-10  13:00 Sri 5.A.S.industr ) Reliable Ready Mix M25 6 Cub Mirs - 5694 AP28TB 8 Party Security
1002 07-jan-1¢  13:29 Sri 8.A.S.Industr Reliable Ready Mix M23 6 Cub Mirs / 5696 AP28TB 8 Party Security
1003 07-Jan-10  14:00 Sri S.A.S.Industr Reliable Ready Mix M25 6 Cub Mtrs /~ 5697 AP28TB 8 Party Security
1004 07-Jan-10  14:3@ Sri S.A.S.Industr Reliable Ready Mix M25 2.5 Cub Mtrs \1 5698 AP28TB § Party Security u
1605 07-Jan-10  16:09 Aiphine Estates Al Service wire 7/20 90 Mirs -1 11951 By Bike  Rajkumar  Security
1006  07-lan-10  16:10 Sai Datta Flyash Solid Brick 16"X8"X6 300 zcm\ APO03 7602 Party Security
| Certified by: Certified by: T
” ra P
: “roject Manager/Engg. Asst. Admin Manager CHECKED
7Dl VENTURES MODI! VENTURES  BUALITYIQUANTITY
oL
MOD! VENTURES
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GMG -11 Cement Register Balance Report Date:  07/01/10
Cement Grade OFC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (239 detail regerds)
Sum —119\/

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC isW&ds"j )
Sum -136°
Grand Total -255

CHECKED

‘ Certified b(\ﬁ QUALITY/QUANTITY

Certifiéd by: _ By- 1
L e A Gy [t

Asst. Admin anarger | |
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< GMG -II Cement Register Report ~ From:  01/01/10 To:  07/01/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/56'0 A an10 W Briili_Work PPC F ;Security
/3! AAtlan-10 Je30 B-r',cl’k/Work PPC F 3 Security

332 9}12/-] an-10 (8’00 Plastering PPC F S Security

533 _dani0 #T15  Prick Work PPC F 1-Security

<534 Qa0 10007 PEC Work OPC G 10_Security
/ - _ -
}5 ))ijan-lo /LW Plagtering PPC F } Security
C 536 “Jan-10 : Plastering PPC F -Security
2
(53,7 ALJan-10 430 Rfithbeams opPC G 2 Security
538 £ Jan-10 W35 Brick'Work PPC F ;,Secunty
339 ‘}’\—Jan-lo }Gﬂ Blastering PPC F _1 Security
AU Wan-] 0 yﬁ Plastering PPC F ~F Security
541 03<fan-10 },39 peC” OPC G _3-Seaurity
o5 S 800 Plasering PPC F _6-Scurity
A4 }-Jan-m 800 Bpick-Work PPC F A Security
_s4t O an-10 M5 Brick Work PPC G & Security
45 _Adian-10 1030 Plystering PPC F A-Security
546 P4eTan-10 130 Marble Work PPC F }Securiay
s Yean-10 1570 Wlasble Work PPC F _2-Security
58 J5ml0 B0 Psiefing PPC F 7 Security
A9 95-4an-10 s Briek Work PPC G _3Security
0 an-10 8; Briek"Work PPC F T-Security
551 ¢57Jan-10 yef Plastering PPC F /2’ Security
“$2 oﬁ;m-lo 2 Mastle Work PPC 3 2 Security
55 #51an-10 1467 Pplastering PPC F / Security
'41 S<Tan-10 _ &0 /Plastcring PPC F 19~ Security
355 yan-lo 845" Brick Work PPC F /é/Securily
~556 }.Jan-lo S50 Plindtbeams OPC G 3 Security
(5‘{} ‘Of-’.famlo W Merble Work PPC F }Security
338 S Ian-10 1130 Pliathbeams OPC G 50 _Security
559 H6Tn10 1430 PiaStering PPC F /}Sccurity
560 Setanci0 4520 Piifhbcams OpC G 4p-Security
561 D&Tan-10 1536 Plastering PPC F /Z/Security
562 /O-Jan-io A0 Plastering PPC F ¥ Security
5/63 H7an-10 10 Brick Work PPC F _F Security
7] yrsmn-10 815 Brftk Work PPC F $-Security
365 g0 C950 Plastering LBEG A?/Jﬁecurity
< . .
366 07-Fan-10 : Plinthbeams OPC
ot /) )@ ’

567 07<kan-10 1000 Marble Work

08 January, 2000 777

Ceartified by:
q Z m QUALITY/IQUANTITY
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Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

56%‘ 07-Fau-10 W Plastering PPC F Zlé:urity

~ cnESKED

Certified by: SUALITY/QUANTITY |
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GMG-II Hire Charges Report From: 01/01/10 To: 07/01/10 _
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type VehicleNo Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
Iss .M,ﬁ\«_m:-_o _S3-Sneha Latha %E - 9:30 1306~ Excavation \Mw\ 800-P¢r Hour 2300 |
56 @\?:-5 ¥m:g~mﬁm_m kﬁwﬁoﬂ }Aﬂ&w 10783 .h% A730 _Muorram (Engaged) il .\G\mo Per Day ‘@wc\ g
\3 _ o\Zg-s *_Chandrakala Tractor _AP21U 6823 930 4730  Morram (Engaged) ~T " 1350 Per Day 4350
Wm.m 0)-dan-10 _Chandrakala Tragtor AP21U 6822 950 3\o MoTram (Engaged) t—  _1350 Per Day 350
759 Ql<Jan-10 m@aa_s_m Tractor APHCE1S2 550 4730 Morram (Engaged) 4 1350 Per Day 1350
_T60° Qlan-10 kﬁ:m Latha . ..Emo:_ - Enr 17:36 \é.mcz ,\uw . 360" Per Hour 28087
761 a1 GSnchalatha _ Hitachi - 230 1300  Eyeavition 5 800 Per Hour 4400
7627 47Tan-10 \Orm.maS_S_m Lractor LEOT L0783 Wo\ 1300~ Morram (Engaged) ] @\ Per Day _o_«w“
163 S:-_o Chandrakala Tractor AP21U 6823 Vbe\ 15,00 ioz..mmm {Engaged) 025" 1350 Per Day — 10125
764 . bmaw:;c O\:QB_&_» éq b.me 6822 9367 _m”oo\ Morram (Engaged) o.wm\\. Gm@.\wﬁ Day 2.5
%.. \ow\.ﬂs;o .@wwaq.mwm_m Fractor APC 6152 w\@o\ Gﬁo‘ _Sc:@ﬂmsmmm@& P o 1350 wmﬂbmw 10725
.ﬁm\. ,\cm&mz.ﬂo Uttaiah =B %@.omuo E@\ 16307 Levelling 82/ S S50 Per Hour A5
g -Jan- . i i - :30 13: B i S P 2
267 \@k: 10 A.W%bm Latha %_: m\wo\ % ﬂgm:o: «wb\ . 800 Per Hour \woa
268 Ea;o .\Ognaqmrﬂu r\.nﬁﬁo_, %‘Wﬁ. L0783 .\un.ma\ 17:00—~" Morram (Engaged) \_\ 1350-Per Day 1350
769-° Em&.m:._o Mvaaa_&_a _Tractor \>_wmam 6152 \v\u\o\ ‘ Fngt”  Morram: (Engaged) \\ 1350 Per Day 1330
.W@ .E\.m:_-ﬂo \Ovm_aqmrmmm .\._,En.o_. %C 6823 w\ud\ 17: Merram (Engaged) ¥ . 1350 Per Day 350
.\qx bm&ms-mo %amxm_m gn AP28U 6822 930~ 1700~ Morram (Engaged) 4+ 1550 Per Day 1350
_in Vw\ums-_o Gtz Latha . 3 _ ‘ . .MMMW\ _‘.wéd\ mxé ﬁwv 800 PerHour nw.m@o
.\.\.d %ulm:;o %@w:m Latha 1\@@&: - : .G\@@\ Exca i - %o\_qﬁ Hour E
va Eh-.—mn-g km:wmﬁm Ramana Campressor Eo 930 13:00-  Rock Cutting .\uv 300—Per Hour 1050
\ﬁ \E-.Sn-g -E.&mrm_m H@Q AP21v 6822 cbo\ 1738 & Masrari ﬁsmmmo& A 1330-Per Day ﬁ.wm,mo
75 Yedan-10 Charrdrakala Tractgs— AP2AV6823 9367 1230 zoq.Mw\@&&u o L 1350 BerDay 1330
E E&m:-mo Chartdrakala M%Q\ APGTO783 93— 17:30" Mond Engaged) L\ 1356 Per Day 1356~
N.wm : .E..E:._o Ch ala Eﬁ \Emw o\oro\ 13:00-  Morgam (Engaged) \\HF _,Wm.o\wﬂ Day 875
g \o&&ms-_a €ha Latha .\E:moz - 14:0 ~\EP Excavation “\u.m\ 800_Per Hour mwﬂ.umi
'vo, \o.ﬁm:-mc G. ata Ramana gﬁmmo_. ARZIET390  14:08 _q._uLu\ RockCutting .wru\x 300-PerHour ~—+050
Vm_x %An.“m:-_o 'WE:.Q: wﬂb_‘ %_mm 14:00— 18:0Q— nm\Eb_..:md.w.mm:m, 20mm Metal %\ £350 PerDay \@.\M\
Hmm\ E,._ [¢] g.rm:a fitachi , - E‘o M% Excavation —35 Per Hour 2800
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Eguip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc
783 . L5 an-10 Shandrakala -~ Fractor , ARV 6822 930 17:00 Morrarr(Engaged) -
\qwb \oﬁmz-_o n@wns&\»rm_m .Ww&%\ ,Ewu\_\«..mmmw 930~ 17:00 .—Worram {Engaged)
% Ww\.qm:-_o meEmbm_m Tri .?va\\aqmu 936" 1708 Kwhﬁmbv (Engaged)
. \qw® 05-Jan-10 @:&m:\ TraetlT ARMCEIS2 930~ 17.00_~  Shifting of Steel, Sand
87 P5<Jan-10 Em Latha Hitgehi Lh\oo a0 gzcz
\.E‘m\ 86-Jan-10 Lhttaidh HBQQ.. ARV 682 930 17:30— m:@m\% Cement
Mm@\ pe-Jan-10 G.Venkata Ramana OBmemoa AP2iD.1390 E@\ 13:00 Rock Cutting
wpo M@L»:-_o R.BabiRao Miller _m\”@@\ g\ Miller engaged in G Block
il /, 06-Jan-10 _Genkata Ramana Compressor AP2IDA390 1400~ 1736~ RockCutting
\@ @A &\ E _G-Sricha Latha Cotfipressor ABZID 1390 9:667 [3;06-  Excayation
193 ' \3..55-5 B -8neha Latha Ow,Evamoq MHMG2737 E\ G%\. mwcmwwmmb:
Lb& .E-.E:._o W‘ww.g\xmo Miller.— - 930 . L6045 E..\
255 N7-Jan-10 Uttaigh Teaeto? AP2IV 6822 940~ 1045 ShiftingofCement
Mbﬁ %ﬁﬂsn-mo %rmmrm oempressor APZHD 1390 14067 1736  Expavation
BT PFlan-10 Q. Snefrd Latha O.mﬁuhnmmoq MHLL G2737 _% :_w.o\wzo tion
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Quantity Rate Units

L1350 Perbay

+ 1350PerDay
L1350 PeeDay

e+ 1330-Per Day
\N\.. 800—Per Hour
\_\\x 1350 Per Day
’ 30QPer Hour

1 Eﬁ Day
3Q0—Per Hour
300_Per Hour
300_Bsr-Hour
1 10Q~Per Day
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